Twin City Cross Country Championships 7-8 Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name

1 EIm Grove Middle School
2 Neville Junior High

McDuffie Timing

Average Time Score

00:08:34.71 15
00:11:24.32 49

Printed: 10/7/2021 5:51:35 PM

non-Scoring Teams

Name

Weston High School
Unattached

St. Fredrick

Prairie View Academy LA
Winnfield

Average Time Finishers
00:12:26.38 3
00:08:59.27 2
00:10:39.22 2
00:12:25.05 2
00:11:50.08 1
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Team Results

Twin City Cross Country Championships 7-8 Boys

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 EIm Grove Middle School 00:08:34.71 21 15
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1303 Benjamin Ruliffson 00:08:15.18 1
2 2 1290 Charles Ernest 00:08:21.80 2
3 3 1302 Brennan Robin 00:08:23.74 3
4 4 1298 Aiden O'Nishea 00:08:50.03 4
5 6 1297 Aaron O'Nishea 00:09:02.80 5
6 8 1294 Haze Merle 00:09:08.30 (6)
7 10 1292 Noah Lafitte 00:09:29.85 (8)
2 Neville Junior High 00:11:24.32 7 49
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
9 1317 Angel Sheppard 00:09:27.28 7
2 15 1316 Parker Russell 00:10:14.75
3 28 1313 Lawrence Perry 00:11:59.87 10
4 30 1314 Brody Platt 00:12:20.87 11
5 31 1311 Jaden Nguyen 00:12:58.82 12
6 36 1308 Eli Aron 00:14:09.39 13)
7 37 1309 Justus Bell 00:14:37.69 (14)
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Twin City Cross Country Championships 7-8 Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
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O O O O 0O 0O 0O 0O O O o o v o o o o

= I
ocoolRolb

(13)
(14

1303
1290
1302
1298
1376
1297
1375
1294
1317
1292
1305
1323
1289
1295
1316
1288
1300
1293
1301
1330
1287
1329
1324
1307
1296
1321
1331
1313
1291
1314
1311
1304
1322
1286
1306
1308
1309
1328

Benjamin Ruliffson
Charles Ernest
Brennan Robin
Aiden O'Nishea
Lee Cooper
Aaron O'Nishea
Olly Powell

Haze Merle
Angel Sheppard
Noah Lafitte
Nicholas Szymanski
Knox Petrus
Clay Edmondson
Holden Miller
Parker Russell
Wyatt Dymond
Shea Powell
Colin Ludwig
Jaden Pye
Brayden Turner
Michael Caplis
Aiden Phares

Eli St.Martin
Benjamin Vo
Daniel Jungina
Isaiah Garsee
Tyler Giordano
Lawrence Perry
Joshua Fuller
Brody Platt
Jaden Nguyen
Tanner Short
Ethan Warner
Braxton Aycock
Levi Trickett

Eli Aron

Justus Bell
Ethan McCarty

Elm Grove Middle School
Elm Grove Middle School
Elm Grove Middle School
Elm Grove Middle School

EIm Grove Middle School

Elm Grove Middle School
Neville Junior High

Elm Grove Middle School
Elm Grove Middle School

Elm Grove Middle School
Elm Grove Middle School
Neville Junior High

Elm Grove Middle School
Elm Grove Middle School
Elm Grove Middle School
Elm Grove Middle School
Weston High School

Elm Grove Middle School
Weston High School

Elm Grove Middle School
Elm Grove Middle School
Prairie View Academy LA

Neville Junior High

Elm Grove Middle School
Neville Junior High
Neville Junior High

Elm Grove Middle School
Prairie View Academy LA
Elm Grove Middle School
Elm Grove Middle School
Neville Junior High
Neville Junior High

Class Chip Time Team

8th 00:08:15.18

8th 00:08:21.80

7th 00:08:23.74

7th 00:08:50.03

K 00:08:53.72 Unattached
7th 00:09:02.80

K 00:09:04.83 Unattached
8th 00:09:08.30

8th 00:09:27.28

8th 00:09:29.85

7th 00:09:46.05

7th 00:09:58.72 St. Fredrick
8th 00:10:04.08

8th 00:10:07.90

8th 00:10:14.75

8th 00:10:20.33

7th 00:10:21.74

8th 00:10:40.60

7th 00:10:46.00

7th 00:10:59.20

8th 00:11:01.05

7th 00:11:17.13

8th 00:11:19.72 St. Fredrick
8th 00:11:26.94

8th 00:11:30.33

8th 00:11:31.50

SR 00:11:50.08 Winnfield
8th 00:11:59.87

8th 00:12:02.98

8th 00:12:20.87

8th 00:12:58.82

7th 00:13:09.80

FR 00:13:18.61

8th 00:13:23.33

7th 00:13:59.12

8th 00:14:09.39

8th 00:14:37.69

7th 00:15:02.80
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Weston High School
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