## **Twin City Cross Country Championships 7-8 Boys**

Team Overall Results					
Place	<u>Name</u>	Average Time Score			
1	Elm Grove Middle School	00:08:34.71 15			
2	Neville Junior High	00:11:24.32 49			

non-Scoring Teams					
Name	Average Time	Finishers			
Weston High School	00:12:26.38	3			
Unattached	00:08:59.27	2			
St. Fredrick	00:10:39.22	2			
Prairie View Academy LA	00:12:25.05	2			
Winnfield	00:11:50.08	1			

 McDuffie Timing
 Printed: 10/7/2021 5:51:35 PM
 Page: 1 of 3

## **Twin City Cross Country Championships 7-8 Boys**

Team F	Results						
<u>Place</u>	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Score
1	Elm Grove Middle S	School			00:08:34.71	21	15
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	1	1303	Benjamin Ruliffson		00:08:15.18	1
	2	2	1290	Charles Ernest		00:08:21.80	2
	3	3	1302	Brennan Robin		00:08:23.74	3
	4	4	1298	Aiden O'Nishea		00:08:50.03	4
	5	6	1297	Aaron O'Nishea		00:09:02.80	5
	6	8	1294	Haze Merle		00:09:08.30	(6)
	7	10	1292	Noah Lafitte		00:09:29.85	(8)
2	<b>Neville Junior High</b>				00:11:24.32	7	49
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	9	1317	Angel Sheppard		00:09:27.28	7
	2	15	1316	Parker Russell		00:10:14.75	9
	3	28	1313	Lawrence Perry		00:11:59.87	10
	4	30	1314	Brody Platt		00:12:20.87	11

1311 Jaden Nguyen

1308 Eli Aron

1309 Justus Bell

00:12:58.82

00:14:09.39

00:14:37.69

12

(13)

(14)

5

6

31

36

37

 McDuffie Timing
 Printed: 10/7/2021 5:51:35 PM
 Page: 2 of 3

## **Twin City Cross Country Championships 7-8 Boys**

## Individual Overall Results

<u>Overall</u>	<u> </u>	DID#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	<u>Chip Time</u>	<u>Team</u>
1	1	1303	Benjamin Ruliffson	8th	00:08:15.18	Elm Grove Middle School
2	2	1290	Charles Ernest	8th	00:08:21.80	Elm Grove Middle School
3	3	1302	Brennan Robin	7th	00:08:23.74	Elm Grove Middle School
4	4	1298	Aiden O'Nishea	7th	00:08:50.03	Elm Grove Middle School
5	0	1376	Lee Cooper	K	00:08:53.72	Unattached
6	5	1297	Aaron O'Nishea	7th	00:09:02.80	Elm Grove Middle School
7	0	1375	Olly Powell	K	00:09:04.83	Unattached
8	(6)	1294	Haze Merle	8th	00:09:08.30	Elm Grove Middle School
9	7	1317	Angel Sheppard	8th	00:09:27.28	Neville Junior High
10	(8)	1292	Noah Lafitte	8th	00:09:29.85	Elm Grove Middle School
11	0	1305	Nicholas Szymanski	7th	00:09:46.05	Elm Grove Middle School
12	0	1323	Knox Petrus	7th	00:09:58.72	St. Fredrick
13	0	1289	Clay Edmondson	8th	00:10:04.08	Elm Grove Middle School
14	0	1295	Holden Miller	8th	00:10:07.90	Elm Grove Middle School
15	9	1316	Parker Russell	8th	00:10:14.75	Neville Junior High
16	0	1288	Wyatt Dymond	8th	00:10:20.33	Elm Grove Middle School
17	0	1300	Shea Powell	7th	00:10:21.74	Elm Grove Middle School
18	0	1293	Colin Ludwig	8th	00:10:40.60	Elm Grove Middle School
19	0	1301	Jaden Pye	7th	00:10:46.00	Elm Grove Middle School
20	0	1330	Brayden Turner	7th	00:10:59.20	Weston High School
21	0	1287	Michael Caplis	8th	00:11:01.05	Elm Grove Middle School
22	0	1329	Aiden Phares	7th	00:11:17.13	Weston High School
23	0	1324	Eli St.Martin	8th	00:11:19.72	St. Fredrick
24	0	1307	Benjamin Vo	8th	00:11:26.94	Elm Grove Middle School
25	0	1296	Daniel Jungina	8th	00:11:30.33	Elm Grove Middle School
26	0	1321	Isaiah Garsee	8th	00:11:31.50	Prairie View Academy LA
27	0	1331	Tyler Giordano	SR	00:11:50.08	Winnfield
28	10	1313	Lawrence Perry	8th	00:11:59.87	Neville Junior High
29	0	1291	Joshua Fuller	8th	00:12:02.98	Elm Grove Middle School
30	11	1314	Brody Platt	8th	00:12:20.87	Neville Junior High
31	12	1311	Jaden Nguyen	8th	00:12:58.82	Neville Junior High
32	0	1304	Tanner Short	7th	00:13:09.80	Elm Grove Middle School
33	0	1322	Ethan Warner	FR	00:13:18.61	Prairie View Academy LA
34	0	1286	Braxton Aycock	8th	00:13:23.33	Elm Grove Middle School
35	0	1306	Levi Trickett	7th	00:13:59.12	Elm Grove Middle School
36	(13)	1308	Eli Aron	8th	00:14:09.39	Neville Junior High
37	(14)	1309	Justus Bell	8th	00:14:37.69	Neville Junior High
38	0	1328	Ethan McCarty	7th	00:15:02.80	Weston High School

McDuffie Timing Printed: 10/7/2021 5:51:35 PM Page: 3 of 3